

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22504/2011

BALASORE MAHILA COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner wants some more
time to file outcome of dasti service upon several unserved
respondents.

Learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 4 seeks time
to file counter affidavit.

They may do so before 9.7.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR