

V
ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22504/2011

BALASORE MAHILA COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prakhar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Apurna Upmanyu,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By way of last opportunity, four weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service in respect of unserved respondent Nos. 8, 19-20,53,58 and 59.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (S.S.R.KRISHNA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|