

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22504/2011

BALASORE MAHILA COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Gouri Karuna Mohanti, Adv.  
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.  
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notices be re issued to respondent Nos. 8,19,20,53,58 and 59, since they have refused to accept dasti, through the concerned District Court in addition to postal service. Remaining respondents, as reflected from the office report have already filed counter affidavit on record.

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has made a submission at Bar that he shall be moving the necessary application for deletion of these unserved respondents. Necessary steps be taken by next date.

List again on 8.7.2013.

|

|

| (M.A.SAYEED)  
| REGISTRAR |

|

hj