

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.13

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22504/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2011 in WP No.12811/2010 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BALASORE MAHILA COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 13/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(In Chamabe)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list  
again after after four weeks to enable him to furnish the fresh and  
complete addres of respondent Nos.8, 20 and 53.[Usha Bhardwaj]  
A.R-cum-P.S.[Veena Lakhina]  
Court Master